

## COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

## Legislation Details

File #:	22-7	'16	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Informational Report				Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/25	5/2022			In control:	County Administrative Office	
On agenda:	6/28	8/2022			Final action:	6/28/2022	
Title:	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act (WIOA) Program Contract Amendments for Regional Organizer and Training Coordinator						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Professional Services Agreement with HSU SPF for WIOA Youth Services Amendment 1.pdf, 3. Executed First Amendment to Professional Services Agreement with HSU.pdf, 4. Professional Services Agreement with HSU SPF for WIOA Adult Services Amendment 1.pdf, 5. Executed First Amendment to Professional Services Agreement with Humboldt State University.pdf, 6. Professional Services Agreement with HSU SPF for WIOA Dislocated Worker Services Amendment 1.pdf, 7. Executed First Amendment to Professional Services Agreement - Humboldt State.pdf, 8. Professional Services Agreement with HSU SPF for WIOA Rapid Response-Layoff Aversion Services Amendment 1.pdf, 9. Executed First Amendment to Professional Services Agreement - Humboldt State.pdf, 10. Professional Services Agreement with HSU SPF for WIOA Regional Organizer and Training Coordinator Services Amendment 1.pdf, 11. Executed First Amendment to Professional Services Agreement - Humboldt State University S.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on .	Result
6/28/2022	1	Board of	Supervisor	S	арр	roved	Pass